Lot Size 1.38 Acres Potential Gross Revenue $164,817 $173,217
Year Built/Renovated 2000/2012 General Vacancy $0 $0
Occupancy 87.50% Effective Gross Revenue $164,817 $173,217

Less: Operating Expenses 33.3% ($54,806) 31.6% ($54,806)
Net Operating Income $110,011 $118,411

RETURNS Current Proforma Tenant Improvements $0 $0
CAP Rate 8.30% 8.94% Leasing Commissions $0 $0
Cash-on-Cash 8.30% 8.94% Capital Expenditures $0 $0
Debt Coverage Ratio N/A N/A Cash Flow $110,011 $118,411

Debt Service $0 $0
Net Cash Flow After Debt Service 8.30% $110,011 8.94% $118,411

Financing 1st Loan Principal Reduction $0 $0
Loan Amount $0 Total Return 8.30% $110,011 8.94% $118,411
Loan Type Free and Clear
Interest Rate N/A OPERATING EXPENSES Current Year 1
Amortization N/A CAM $38,005 $38,005
Year Due N/A Insurance $2,803 $2,803

  Loan information is subject to change. Contact your Marcus & Millichap Capital Corporation representative. Real Estate Taxes $13,998 $13,998
Management Fee $0 $0
Other Expenses - Non Reimbursable $0 $0
Total Expenses $54,806 $54,806

Expenses/SF $5.71 $5.71

INCOME

SUMMARY

INCOME Current PER SF Proforma PER SF NOTES

Scheduled Base Rental Income 116,556 12.14 124,956 13.02
Expense Reimbursement Income

36,511 3.80 36,511 3.80
0 0.00 0 0.00

11,750 1.22 11,750 1.22
Total Reimbursement Income # $48,261 88.1% $5.03 $48,261 88.1% $5.03

Effective Gross Revenue $164,817 $17.17 $173,217 $18.04

OPERATING EXPENSES Year 1 PER SF Year 2 PER SF NOTES

14,923 1.55 14,923 1.55
1,010 0.11 1,010 0.11
2,000 0.21 2,000 0.21
1,590 0.17 1,590 0.17
2,496 0.26 2,496 0.26
15,986 1.67 15,986 1.67

Insurance 2,803 0.29 2,803 0.29
Real Estate Taxes 13,998 1.46 13,998 1.46

Total Expenses $54,806 $5.71 $54,806 $5.71
Expenses as % of EGR 33.3% 31.6%
Net Operating Income $110,011 $11.46 $118,411 $12.33

Notes and assumptions to the above analysis are on the following page.

Insurance
CAM

Utilities
Trash Removal
Repairs & Maintenance

Real Estate Taxes

Common Area Maintenance (CAM)

Landscaping
Snow Removal
Janitorial

1 2 | F I N A N C I A L  A N A LY S I S

R E G I O N A L  M A P // Social  Security Anchored Strip Center

S E C T I O N  3

Market Overview
M A R K E T  O V E R V I E W

D E M O G R A P H I C S

ST. LOUIS
Known for its Gateway Arch, the St. Louis metro is situated near the
geographic center of the United States, within 500 miles of one-third of the